

International Scientist Awards 2021

On

Engineering, Science and Medicine

28 & 29-Aug-2021 | Trivandrum, India



Outstanding Scientist Award

Presented to

Dr. Ravindra Sandipan Shinde

Assistant Professor,
Department of Chemistry,
Dayanand Science College,
Maharashtra, India.

Congratulations Dear Dr. Ravindra Sandipan Shinde,

Your Nominated Profile has won the **Outstanding Scientist Award** in "International Scientist Awards on Engineering, Science and Medicine" It's always a great feeling when you won the Scientist Award, Complete the Registration Process to proceed further

Registration Details

	Early Bird Registration [09-Apr-2021 to 12-Apr-2021]	
S.No	Registration Type	Amount in INR
1.	Award Registration	5600
2.	Registration + 2 Years Membership	9600
3.	Registration + 5 Years Membership	11600
4.	Each Accompany Person	+2000

- **❖ Standard Registration-** Early Bird Registration + 2000 INR [13-Apr-2021 to 15-Apr-2021]
- ❖ Final Registration Early Bird Registration + 5000 INR [16-Apr-2021 to 18-Apr-2021]
- ❖ Once Registration Complete send the Payment proof via particular email ID's that <u>isat2021awards@gmail.com</u>

(The Above mentioned fees are excluding 18% GST)

Register Here: Click Here

Or

https://www.payumoney.com/paybypayumoney/#/D3A4614551F9409A9AA855C0EBC9AA32

or Google Pay (Tez)/PhonePe/Paytm: +919655690068

Mr.M.Dinesh

Association Director,

VDGOOD Professional Association,

India.

Organized by

VDGOOD Professional Association

www.vdgood.org